
Town of Aurora Senior 

Center

101 King Street, Suite A

East Aurora 14052

Phone: 716-652-7934

Site Day Date Time Topic Instructor

Aurora Tuesday 7-May 1:00: PM Erie Co. Parks History Bittner, Greg

Aurora Wednesday 8-May 1:00: PM

What is Memory and How to 

keep It

Rosenthal, Thomas, 

MD

Aurora Tuesday 14-May 1:00: PM Self Defense for Seniors Sr. Judy

Aurora Wednesday 15-May 1:00: PM The 2 Wives of Millard Fillmore Francis, Rachelle

Aurora Tuesday 21-May 1:00: PM We didn’t start the fire Wiater ,Theresa

Aurora Tuesday 28-May 1:00: PM

An Introduction to Decluttering 

and Home Organizing Hamm, Debbie

Aurora Wednesday 29-May 1:00 PM Lets Talk Sports

Bailey, Budd & Boyer, 

Stu

Aurora Tuesday 4-Jun 1:00: PM

The Immortal life of Henrietta 

Lacks Wiater ,Theresa

Aurora Wednesday 5-Jun 1:00: PM 10 Most Influential Films Nowicki, Alan



Aurora Tuesday 11-Jun 1:00: PM

Have an Old Artifact …Learn 

how to research it Hawkins, Jolene

Aurora Thursady 13-Jun 1:00: PM

Buffalo Scandals: Genesee River 

Killer Gadzo, Ryan

Aurora Wednesday 26-Jun 1:00: PM Android Basics Chella, Brendan

Aurora Tuesday 9-Jul 1:00: PM Ernie Pyle, War Correspondent Ed Brodrick

Aurora Wednesday 10-Jul 1:00: PM Instacart Chella, Brendan

Aurora Tuesday 16-Jul 1:00: PM Meditation for Beginners Johnson, Jennifer


